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Technische Daten 

  

Model 
 

 

  

 

  

Seilwinde TR 225 N Teleskop 

  

Nutzlast 

Förderhöhe 

Hubgeschwindigkeit  

Drahtseil-Durchmesser 

Stromanschluss 

Motorenleistung 

Gewicht Seilwinde 

 

Befestigungsmöglichkeiten * 

 

 

  

 200 kg 

 max. 30 m 

 19 m / min 

 5 mm 

 230 Volt 

 0.75 kW 

 46 kg 

 

  - Gerüstbefestigung 

 - Fensterklammer 

 - Geschossstütze 

 - Stütze mit Gegengewicht 
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* Befestigungsmöglichkeiten siehe Seite 11 - Zubehör 


